Dental Board of California
Approved Coronal Polish Course

A currently-licensed Registered Dental Assistant (RDA) may perform coronal polishing and/or ultrasonic scaling ONLY after the completion of a Board-approved program for each. These courses are referred to as "expanded functions". They
should not be confused with the separate "Extended Functions" license that can be obtained by a RDA following specified training and passage of a specific State clinical examination.

All applicants for RDA licensure must submit evidence of having completed an approved coronal polishing course, and all existing RDA licensees must do so prior to March 31, 2006 or their license will be automatically suspended.

The Dental Board (Board) must be notified of each person's successful passage of the required courses PRIOR to performing the duties, on a specific card that is available from the Board. Whether the card is sent by the program or by the
student, it must be signed and sealed by officials of the program, certifying that certain requirements have been met. Once certified, these duties can be performed under the direct supervision of the supervising dentist.

The Board evaluates coronal polishing and ultrasonic scaler courses for approval by the Dental Board. The regulations governing the approval of coronal polishing courses and the regulations governing the approval of ultrasonic scaling
courses are available on the Dental Board's regulations web pages. Contact the Dental Board at 916-263-2595 to obtain an application for course approval.

Following is a list of approved courses. Approved RDA Educational Programs listed below are approved to offer Coronal Polishing Courses to their students. They MAY also have separately-approved programs for others as well - contact the

program

Approval
Number

CP002

CP0O04

CPO0O05

CPO006

CP0O07

CPO11

CPO0O12

CPO13

CP0O14

CPO016

CPO18

CP027

CPO028

CPO029

CP032

CPO033

CP035

CPO036

CP037

CP038

CP039

CP040

CP0O41

CP044

CP047

CPO049

CPO51

CPO052

CPO053

CP054

Provider

Dental Specialties Institute Inc.

Tooth Teach

Butte County ROP

Professional Dental Enterprises

Career Care Institute

D.P.O.C-D.E.P.OC

Dental Education Professionals of California
Associated California Dental Team Consultants

Dental Pros

Dental Advantage

Summit Career College

My Dentist, School for Dental Assistants

California Dental Certifications

Santa Clarita School of Dental Assisting

Downey Adult School

The Valley School for Dental Assisting

The Foundation for Allied Dental Education (FADE), Inc.

Dental Assisting Institute

Dental Courses 4 You

Dental Career Institute

Cerritos College Community Education

Hesperia Unified School District

Riverside County Office of Education

School of Career Education

(formerly Riverside ROP)

Pasadena City College

Orange County Dental Institute

Redwood City Dental Institute

Charter College - Oxnard

Blake Austin College

Coastline ROP

Ohanian Dental Corporation

Charter College - Canyon Country

American Dental Academy

Address

Course Locations: Cupertino, Campbell,
Los Gotos, San Jose, Sunnyvale

P.O. Box 9354
South Lake Tahoe, CA 96158

2491 Carmichael Drive, Suite 500
Chico, CA 95928

3251 Adams Avenue, Suite A
San Diego, CA 92116

43770 15th Street W, Suite 115
Lancaster, CA 95354

3144 North G St #125-318
Merced, CA 95340

27349 Jefferrson Avenue #207
Temecula, CA 92590

P.O. Box 1146
Atwater, CA 95301

851 S. Cooley Drive
Colton, CA 92324

3826 Florence Avenue
Bell, CA 90201

1059 First Avenue
San Diego, CA 92101

27450 Tourney Road, Suite 250
Valencia, CA 91355

12340 Woodruff Avenue
Downey, CA 90241

16500 Ventura Blvd #315/405
Encino, CA 91436

4995 Golden Foothill Parkway, Suite 100
El Dorado Hills, CA 95762

605 Standlford Avenue
Modesto, CA 95350

6444 Gerry's Dream Lane
Placerville, CA 95667

18000 Studebaker Road, Suite 365
Cerritos, CA 90703

11110 Alondra Blvd
Norwalk, CA 90650

16527 Lemon Street
Hesperia, CA 92345

9825 Country Farm Road, Bldg B
Riverside, CA 92503

1570 East Colorado Blvd
Pasadena, CA 91106

15541 Beach Blvd
Westminster, CA 92383

20 Birch Street
Redwood City, CA

2000 Outlet Center Drive, Suite 150
Oxnard, CA 93036

611-K Orange Drive
Vacaville, CA 95687

1001 Presidio Square
Costa Mesa, CA 92626

6915 Reseda Blvd, Suite G
Reseda, CA 91335

19034 Soledad Canyon Road
Canyon Country, CA 91351

212 S. Atlantic Blvd, Suite 103
East Los Angeles, CA 90022

Contact Person

Suzie Dault

Connie Hunt

Colleen Salinas

Linda Hughes

Denose Driggers

Julie Mendoza

Catherine Ell

Alynn Walker

Dr. Crystal Nasio

Cindy Cardenas

Adele Baca

Flo Engelbach

Benson Dimaranan

Aide Diaz

LaDonna Drury-Klein

Shelly Mayorga

Lauri Calanchini

Benson Dimaranan

Cerritos College
Community Education

Barbara Bonner

Kim Hartsock

Dr. Lori Gagliardi

Dr. George Eliades

Rupi Kaur

Christina Vaja

Tracy Stewart

Joel A. Silva, RDA

Dr. Armine Ohanian

Christina Albert

Dr. Lin Yun Hu

Phone Number

408-578-2074

530-307-0929

530-879-7465

619-584-6262

661-942-6204

800-438-7887

800-588-8464

209-358-0707

909-954-3270

323-582-3205

858-722-8504

661-799-9562

562-940-6200

818-995-1500

916-358-3825

209-527-0101

530-306-1569

562-704-2651

562-467-5050

760-244-1771 x140

951-826-6335

626-585-7542

714-253-3204

650-477-3773

805-973-1240

707-455-0557

714-429-2251

818-881-6761

661-252-1864

323-622-6688

Email

dentalspecialties@4smile.com

tuthtch@yahoo.com

csalinas@bcoe.org

pde.linda@yahoo.com

ddriggers@ccicolleges.edu

dpocd4u@earthlink.net

ceprovider@earthlink.net

a.walker@sbcglobal.net

crystal.nasio@summitcollege.edu

info@rdaschool.com

program_info@dentalcertifications.com

info@dentaljobnow.com

bdimaranan@das.edu

info@thevalleyschoolfordentalassisting.com

office@thefade.org

shelly@dentalassistinginstitute.com

dc4u2@ymail.com

dentalcareerinstitute @yahoo.com

barbara.bonner@hesperiausd.org

khartsock@rcoe.us

ligagliardi@pasadena.edu

dentalhand@gmail.com

info@redwoodcitydental.com

contact@chartercollege.edu

tracy@blakeaustincollege.edu

contact@chartercollege.edu

adalosangles@gmail.com

Website

www.dental-specialties.com

www.rop.bcoe.org

www.sandiegodentaltraining.com

www.ccicolleges.eedu

dpoc4u@earthlink.net

www.dentalprosinc.com

www.dentaladvantage.com

www.summitcollege.edu

www.dentalcertifications.com

www.dentaljobnow.com

www.das.edu

www.valleydentalassisting.com

www.theFADE.org

www.dentalassistinginstitute.com

www.dentalcourses4u.com

www.dentalcareerinstitute.com

WWW.Cerritoscommunityed.com

www.riversidesce.orq

www.ocdentalcareers.com

www.redwoodcitydentalinstitute.com

http://www.chartercollege.edu/programs/

www.blakeaustincollege.edu

http://www.chartercollege.edu/programs/
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CPO055

CPO57

CPO058

CP060

CP062

CP0O64

CP066

CP067

CP069

CPO70

CPO71

CPO72

CPO75

CPO76

CPO77

CP401

Howard Healthcare Academy
The Super Dentists School of Dental Assisting

Horizon College

West Los Angeles College

Kingsburg School of Dental Assisting

American Dental & Medical Institute

Unitek College - Sacramento

Kairos Career College

Unitek College - Concord

Inland Dental Academy

Cabrillo College Dental Hygiene

SF Valley Dental Assisting School

California Institute of Dental Education

Unitek College - San Jose

Dental Assisting School of San Pablo/Vacaville

Fullerton Dental Assistant School

Charter College

9737 Aero Drive
San Diego, CA 92123

141 Sand Creek Road, Suite G
Brentwood, CA 94513

9000 Overland Avenue
Culver City, CA 90230

1518 Draper Street
Kingsburg, CA 93631

988 East Washington Blvd
Pasadena, CA 91104

1111 Howe Avenue
Sacramento, CA 95825

2057 W. Foothill Blvd
Upland, CA 91756

7462 Lankershim Bivd
North Hollywood, CA 91605

17695 Arrow Blvd, Suite J
Fontana, CA 92335

1401 Willow Pass Road, Suite 160

Concord, CA 94520

27192 Newport Road #2
Menifee, CA 92584

6500 Sequel Drive
Aptos, CA 95003

6430 Bellingham Avenue
North Hollywood, CA 91606

3585 Telegraph Road, Suite B

Ventura, CA 93003
6800 Santa Teresa Blvd, #200

San Jose, CA 95119

3380 San Pablo Dam Road
San Pablo, CA 94547

2720 N. Harbor Blvd #110
Fullerton, CA 92835

19034 Soledad Canyon Road
Canyon Country, CA 91351

Edward Rey

Dr. Celcilia Fejarang

Carmen Dones, RDA, RDH

Stephanie Torres

Dr. Mehran Daoudian
Orchid Daoudian

Nefretiri Taylor

Dr. Daniel Hwang
Karina Fuentes

Edna Dolatre

Elizabeth Vore
Dawn Walling

Dr. Bridgete Clark

Dr. Roland Yakubov

Dr. Periklis Proussaefs

Virginia Dalmacio

Dr. Birenderpal S. Sandhu
Kin Kin Sandhu

Noha Meyer

Christina Albert

916-222-3369

925-516-3600

310-287-4464

559-897-4111

888-988-2364
626-345-0005

916-641-6500

888-952-4767

800-919-4220

951-775-5536

831-479-6472

818-985-1148

805-676-1063

805-676-1611

800-318-1550

510-501-7574

714-514-4777

661-252-1864

info@howardacademy.com

cfejarang@hotmail.com

alliedh@wlac.edu

dentalcare911@yahoo.com

info@adminstitute.com

nefretirit@unitekcollege.edu

Kairosccll@gmail.com

ednad@unitekcollege.edu

dentalhygiene@cabrilla.edu

cocdentalcenter@yahoo.com

allieddentistry@gmail.com

info@dentalassistantfullerton.com

contact@chartercollege.edu

www.howardacademy.com

Yes

www.horizontaldentalcollege.com

Yes

www.wlac.edu/allied-health/continuing-ed

Yes
www.drmanndentist.com

Yes
www.adminstitute.com
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www.unitekcollege.edu

No
www.kairoscc.org Yes
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www.cabrillo.edu/academics/dentalhyqgie
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www.sfvalleydentalassisting.com
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